

Product No: 942 057-001

HIRSCHMANN PROTECTION SCREW FOR M12 SOCKET, METAL, IP65/67 (25 PIECES) 942057001

FEATURES

- 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP Transceivers
- Fiber optic technology with LC connector
- Data rate of 10000 Mbit/s
- Supports distances from 10 to 40 km on 9/125 um SM fiber
- Extended operating temperature range from -40 °C to +85 °C
- Compatible with XFP slots for mounting
- Single fiber port design
- IP20 rated for ingress protection



General Information	
Brand	HIRSCHMANN
Product Type	Accessory

Physical Attributes	
Mounting Type	Wrench 14 mm and Phillips Recessed Head DIN ISO EN 4757-H3

Dimensions	
Dimensions (mm)	Screw head wrench size 14, overall length 13.5
Weight (g)	8.7 /pcs - k

Product catalogue (Flipbook) <u>Download from here</u>	